93www.bradyid.com
Label Index by Size
THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS
T
H
E
R
M
A
L
 T
R
A
N
SF
E
R
 L
A
B
E
L
S
LA
BE
L
IN
DE
X
BY
SI
ZE
Label Label Horizontal Vertical Web
Pieces Labels Width Height Repeat Repeat Width
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Recommended
Number Package Material Color Row A B C D E Ribbon
1.500� Label Width (Cont.)
XTHT-4-8423-10 10,000 Polyester White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.250  (6.35) 1.605  (41.91)   0.350  (8.89) 3.350  (85.09) R6202
THT-102-422-10 10,000 Polyester White 1 1.500  (38.10) 0.370  (9.40) –––– 0.500  (12.70) 1.700  (43.18) R6000
THT-147-358-10 10,000 Tamper-Resistant Acetate Clear 1 1.500  (38.10) 0.375  (9.53) 1.605  (41.91)   0.475  (12.06) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-147-359-10 10,000 Tamper-Resistant Acetate White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.375  (9.53) 1.605  (41.91)   0.475  (12.06) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-147-422-10 10,000 Polyester White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.375  (9.53) 1.605  (41.91) 0.475  (12.06) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-147-430-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.375  (9.53) 1.605  (41.91) 0.500  (12.70) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-147-7566-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.375  (9.53) 1.605  (41.91) 0.500  (12.70) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-37-351-10 10,000 Tamper-Resistant Vinyl White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6202
THT-37-352-10 10,000 Tamper-Resistant Vinyl Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-37-422-10 10,000 Metallized Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-37-423-10 10,000 Polyester White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-37-428-10 10,000 Metallized Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R4300
THT-37-430-10 10,000 Metallized Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-37-434-10 10,000 Metallized Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-37-438-10 10,000 Tamper-Evident Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R4300
THT-37-483-10 10,000 Polyester White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-37-486-10 10,000 Metallized Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R4300
THT-37-489-10 10,000 Polyester White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R4300
THT-37-7546-10 10,000 Tamper-Evident Polyester White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-37-7576-10 10,000 Tamper-Evident Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.650  (41.91) 0.600  (15.24) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-6-351-10 10,000 Tamper-Resistant Vinyl White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R6202
THT-6-352-10 10,000 Tamper-Resistant Vinyl Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-6-354-10 10,000 Polyester/Paper White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R6202
THT-6-423-10 10,000 Polyester White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-135-427-AW-3* 3,000 Vinyl White 1 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) –––– 0.875  (22.23) 1.700  (43.18) R4302
THT-6-428-10 10,000 Metallized Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R4300
THT-6-434-10 10,000 Metallized Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-6-438-10 10,000 Tamper-Evident Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R4300
THT-6-486-10 10,000 Metallized Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R4300
THT-136-499-3 3,000 Nylon Cloth White 1 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) –––– 0.875  (22.23) 1.700  (43.18) R4302
THT-6-7546-10 10,000 Tamper-Evident Polyester White 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-6-7576-10 10,000 Tamper-Evident Polyester Silver 2 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.650  (41.91) 0.875  (22.23) 3.350  (85.09) R6002
THT-105-437 1 Tedlar® White 1 1.500  (38.10) 300 ft  (91.44 m) –––– 300 ft  (91.44 m) 1.750  (44.45) R4302
THT-105-437-YL 1 Tedlar Yellow 1 1.500  (38.10) 300 ft  (91.44 m) –––– 300 ft  (91.44 m) 1.750  (44.45) R4302
1.625� Label Width
THT-155-490-3 3,000 Polyester White 1 1.625 (41.28) 0.600  (15.24) –––– 0.700  (17.78) 1.825  (46.36) R4300
1.750� Label Width
THT-72-457-10 10,000 Polyimide White 1 1.750  (44.45) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 1.950  (49.53) R6000
THT-72-478-10 10,000 Polyimide White 1 1.750  (44.45) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 1.950  (49.53) R6000
THT-72-479-10 10,000 Polyimide White 1 1.750  (44.45) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 1.950  (49.53) R6000
THT-72-495-10 10,000 PEN White 1 1.750  (44.45) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 1.950  (49.53) R6000
THT-72-497-10 10,000 Polyimide White 1 1.750  (44.45) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 1.950  (49.53) R6000
1.900� Label Width
THT-156-490-3 3,000 Polyester White 1 1.900  (48.26) 1.000  (25.40) –––– 1.100  (27.94) 2.100  (53.34) R4300
1.938� Label Width
THT-150-412-1 1,000 Polypropylene White 1 1.938  (49.25) 0.375  (9.53) –––– 0.375  (9.53) 2.200  (55.88) R6200
Note: Labels in chart are sorted in order by width, height, 3 or 4 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
*The label is all white.
Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
B
A
D
E